Результаты проверки заочной школы 7 класс 
 ( октябрь 20017 года). Математика.
	№
	Ф.И.
	Школа
	Максимальный балл
	Результат
	Отметка

	1
	Арзамазова Дарья
	МБОУ СОШ №3 города Кузнецка
	14
	11
	4

	2
	Кузьменков Сергей 
	МОБУООШ с. Краснополье
	14
	10
	4

	3
	Черкасова  Алена 
	МБОУ СОШ с.Р. Камешкир 
	14
	14
	5

	4
	Сергачев Кирилл 
	МБОУ СОШ № 14 города Кузнецка
	14
	7
	-

	5
	х
	
	14
	4
	-

	6
	Самолкина Полина
	МБОУ СОШ №65города Пензы
	14
	14
	5


